
2018 泛 珠 三 角 超 级 赛 车 节

1 3  -  1 6  S e ptem be r  20 1 8

R e sult o f 排 位 赛

速 度 英 雄1000cc组

Zhuha i  C ircu it -  4 3 1 8  m tr .

P o s N b r Na m e Fa s te s t I n D i ffG a p Km /hEn t r a n t L a p s

C lass =  O P E N  A

8 A le s s an d ro  Va lia 1:34.414 3  1 164.65CER  D uca ti HK 10

99 欧 阳 富 1:35.623 5 1.209 2 1.209 162.5610

7 Sh in jo  M as a h iro 1:35.766 7 0.143 3 1.352 162.329

71 D an  K rug e r 1:36.458 6 0.692 4 2.044 161.167

65 Ka rl Ro e 1:39.793 10 3.335 5 5.379 155.7710

83 To da  Taka sh i 1:40.640 11 0.847 6 6.226 154.4611

42 R ich a rd  C ulp in 1:42.560 9 1.920 7 8.146 151.5710

N o t Q u a lif ie d  in  C la ss  O P E N  A                     Q ua lif ica t io n  m a x im a (1 1 0 %  o f  1 :3 4 . 4 1 4)  1 :4 3 . 85 5

30 郭 作 鹏 1:43.911 2 1.351 D N C 9.497 149.609

74 D av id  M on n i 1:46.393 7 2.482 D N C 11.979 146.1110

118 张 建 伟 1:53.907 2 7.514 D N C 19.493 136.475

77 李 宏 1:55.591 9 1.684 D N C 21.177 134.489

T im e k e ep e rS tew a rdR a c e  D ire c to r/C le rk  o f th e  Co u rs e

Publica tio n- tim eF a s te s t  t im e :   1 : 3 4 .4 1 4   in  lap   3   by  n b r . 8  : A le s s an d ro  Va lia ( )

R es u lts :  T im e ke e p in g  b y  :   Z h u h a i I n te rn a t io n a l C irc u it

余 咏 秋 方 锦 辉

P ag e  1  of  2

T im e  P r in t e d  :  1 9 -0 3 -2 0 1 9  -  1 1 : 0 7
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9 黄 世 钊 1:35.189 9  1 163.309

21 马 赛 1:38.305 7 3.116 2 3.116 158.13陕 西 天 石 车 队 10

62 关 英 豪 1:41.546 7 3.241 3 6.357 153.08CER  D uca ti HK 11

N o t S t a r t ed  in  C la s s  :  O PE N  B

27 刘 拔 萃  D N S CER  D uca ti HK

T im e k e ep e rS tew a rdR a c e  D ire c to r/C le rk  o f th e  Co u rs e
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